SHIFT NURSING

Abundant Living at Petersons
Western: Allegheny

Accucare Home Nursing Inc
Northeast, Southeast: Delaware, Lehigh,
Northampton, Philadelphia

Agape Family Home LLC
Southeast: Chester, Delaware, Philadelphia

Care Program
Central: Blair

Caresense Home Health LLC

Central, Northeast, Southeast: Berks, Bucks,
Chester, Delaware, Lancaster, Lehigh,
Montgomery, Philadelphia

Effraim Home Care Agency LLC
Southeast: Delaware, Montgomery,
Philadelphia

Interim Healthcare of Western PA Inc
Western: Armstrong, Cameron, Clarion,
Clearfield, Forest, Elk, Indiana, Jefferson,
McKean, Venango

New Providence Home Health Care Services
Central, Northeast, Southeast: Berks, Chester,
Dauphin, Lancaster, York

Open Systems Health Care
Southeast: Bucks, Chester, Delaware,
Montgomery, Philadelphia

Providence Home Care Agency
Northeast, Southeast: Berks, Bucks, Lehigh,
Northampton



PROVIDER CONTACT
INFORMATION

Abundant Living At Petersons
Ken Peterson, CEO
412-231-7866

abundantliving2 @outlook.com

Accucare Home Nursing Inc

Angie Alford, Client Manager
Shannon Robinson, Client Manager
Angie Alford 610-357-9675
Shannon Robinson 610-353-7360
accucarehomecare@aol.com
www.accucarehomenursing.com

Agape Family Home LLC
Desmond Pessima, CEO
347-345-8071
dpessima@agapefamily.com

Care Program

Amy Price, Owner
814-494-4391
lovemyhorse2001 @yahoo.com

Caresense Home Health LLC
Erica Maka, Regional Manager
888-444-8157 ext 849
ericam@caresensehc.com
www.caresensehc.com

Effraim Home Care Agency LLC
Seyi Adeoye, RN

215-826-7422
sadeoye@effraimcare.com
www.effraimhomecare.com

Interim Healthcare of Western PA Inc

Kim Lightner, Intake
814-375-9615
klightner@interimhealthcare.com

www.interimhealthcare.com/duboispa

New Providence Home Health Care Services
Boniface Eguzouwa, LBS Administrator
717-786-9254 or 717-599-1855
Bongie966@aol.com
www.newprovidencehhc.com

Open Systems Health Care

Scott Johnson

Matthew Alexander

John Doan

484-439-454

phlhh@os-ealth.com; Sjohnson@os-health.com
malexander@os-health.com
http://opensystemshealthcare.com

Providence Home Care Agency Inc

Heather Say, RN BSN, Administrator
610-421-8900
hsay@providencehomehealthinc.com
http://www.providencehomehealthinc.com
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